Relatdrio:
Disciplina:
Turma:

Cédigo

7573110
7594382
7662137
7594292
7546714
6930801
7573764
7594416
7594479
7279891
7573079
7594329
7594361
7594354
7593669
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7573635
7594524
7593648
7594340
7573656
7594375
7573207
7573600
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7573295
7594308
7594288
7594312
7594184
7698721

Lista de Matriculados

SCC0120
2011102
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Curso
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18050
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045
18045

Nome

Alexandre Moretti Bernardo
Anderson Miyagusuku Tsai

Andre de Sousa Gallo

Augusto Martins

Caio Felipe Martins

Camila Cocolo

Cesar Melo Guedes Coelho

Daniel Nascimento Chiconi

Davi de Jesus Canton

Diego Pichi Barion

Felipe Balabanian

Gabriel Augusto Domingos Stuchi
Gabriela Fusco Mendes

Gustavo Casagrande Oliveira
Henrique José Caravita de Andrade
fcaro Ferreira Martins

Ivan Yokomachi

Jessica Bohn da Vida

Joao Victor Batista Gordo

Jose Otavio Donadeli Tome
Leonardo Borges Fargoni
Leonardo Graboski Veiga

Lucas de Oliveira Garrigos Leite
Lucas Grunheidt

Luis Augusto Abe

Luis Roberto de Oliveira Moro
Marcelo Affonso Saraiva

Marilia de Almeida Lirio Dourado
Nicolas dos Santos Rosa

Paulo Vinicius Antunes Castagnari
Pedro Paulo Justino da Silva Arantes
Plinio Goncalves Bueno Ferreira
Rafael Alexandre Freiberger Hellmann
Rafael Brunno de Oliveira Ribeiro
Rafael Fideles Costa

Rafael Oishi Mariano

Rafael Rodrigues Santana

Rafael Taniwaki

Renato Nunes Moraes

Rodrigo Carpim de Almeida
Victor de Castro Morini

Victor Henrique Zani

Victor Hugo Yuuki Mathias

Vitor Costa Carvalho

Vitor do Nascimento Fontenele
Vitor Silva Mello Martins
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